T82 Single Gas Monitor
   Advanced “smart” sensor
technology allows the T82 to
detect any one of 10 gases,
including oxygen, making it ideal
for a variety of hazardous
applications.   The T82 provides
STEL and TWA readings.

1810-2798 T82/T80 Leather Case
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
1810-4133-ABCD
A - DATALOGGING
B - CLIP
C - VIBRATING ALARM
D - SENSOR CONFIGURATION
0 - No Datalogging 1 - Datalogging
0 - Suspender Clip 1 - Belt Clip
0 - No Vibrating Alarm 1 - Vibrating Alarm
1 - CO 4 - H2S A - PH3
2 - H2 5 - SO2 8 - ClO2  (Check for availability.)
3 - O2 6 - NO2 9 - HCN
REV0605
HUMIDITY RANGE:
APPROVALS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
7 - Cl2